



WHITE ORGANIC RETAIL LIMITED

Gala No.5F/D, Malad Industrial Units Coop Soc Ltd, Kachpada, Ramchandra Lane Extension, Malad (W), Mumbai 400064 | Tel: +91.22.25011983 | Fax: +91.22.25011984 | Web: whiteorganics.co.in | Email: info@whiteorganics.co.in | CIN: L01100MH2011PLC225123

09th February, 2022

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 542667

Subject – Submission of newspaper publication

Ref: Regulation 30 & 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure) Requirements, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed the publications made for Unaudited financial results for the quarter and financial period ended 31st December, 2021 in Financial Express – English & Mumbai Lakhsadeep - Marathi Edition.

Kindly take the above on your record

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully
For **White Organic Retail Limited**


Ronak Desai
CFO



From the Front Page

LIC DRHP may be filed tomorrow: DIPAM secy

So far in FY22, the government has collected only ₹12,030 crore in disinvestment receipts. Speaking with FE, finance secretary TV Somanathan had said that a very conservative estimate of LIC IPO receipt is included in the RE as neither the valuation, nor the size of the issue was known at the time of fixing the estimate. Sources indicated that only ₹60,000 crore from the LIC IPO was factored in the disinvestment RE for FY22. The valuation of life insurance companies is usually 3 to 5 times higher than their embedded value. So, LIC's valuation could be in excess of ₹15 lakh crore. So, even a 7-10% stake sale could fetch ₹1.05-1.5 lakh crore if its value is estimated at around ₹15 lakh crore.

The government plans to keep a portion of IPO for LIC policyholders, who could also get discounts as the government wants to rope in a larger section of retail investors. Similarly, the government is in the process of approving a 20% foreign investment limit in LIC to rope in foreign investors to make the IPO a huge success. With most of the preparatory work done in consultation with market regulator Sebi, Pandey had said earlier that its approval for LIC IPO could come in quickly after the DRHP is filed.

Millions get ration at places

of work

At the same time, the families of the migratory beneficiaries back home continue to avail the balance ration entitled under NFSA. The portability is supported by digitisation of all the 24 crore ration cards with Aadhaar seeding. Also, 96% of around 5.4 lakh fair price shops (FPSs) in the country have e-Pos machines installed. There are facilities of biometric and Aadhaar authentication of NFSA beneficiaries at the time of lifting the foodgrain through portability. "Currently, close to 90% of monthly transactions under

NFSA are biometrically authenticated," Sudhanshu Pandey, secretary, Department of Food and Public Distribution, said. Prior to the launch of ONORC, because of the defined coverage of beneficiaries under NFSA, it was difficult for migrant beneficiaries to get a new ration card issued at the place of their work. Thus, beneficiaries under NFSA used to be deprived of their food security benefits in the event of migration or being away from their villages and towns or designated FPSs. Along with 10 digits of a ration card, two digits were appended to create unique member IDs of each

beneficiary in a ration card. As per estimates, 5-6 crore people migrate seasonally to various states in search of livelihood. Around 8 crore people are intra-state migrants, moving from one district to another in their home state. At present, under ONORC around 77 crore beneficiaries out of around the 81 crore covered under NFSA can avail the ONORC portability facility. Only Assam is yet to join ONORC. According to the food ministry, through digitalisation and Aadhaar seeding, 4.74 crore duplicate ration cards have been weeded out by states and UTs during 2013 to 2021.

A TATA Enterprise		TRF LIMITED		
		CIN : L74210JH1962PLC000700		
		Regd. Office : 11, Station Road, Bumsarines, Jamshedpur - 831 007		
		Phone No. : 96572345727 email : comp_sec@trf.co.in website : www.trf.co.in		
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from operations (Net)	4,212.34	7,765.36	1,859.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before exceptional items, tax & including discontinued operation	(1,483.73)	(4,961.34)	(4,519.10)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax and Minority Interest including discontinued operation	(1,484.92)	(4,968.47)	(3,859.48)
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	(21.87)	(46.55)	(615.07)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax, Minority Interest and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) including discontinued operation	(1,506.79)	(5,015.02)	(4,474.55)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,100.44	1,100.44	1,100.44
7.	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operation) not annualised (Rs)	(13.49)	(45.15)	(35.07)
	Basic and diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items (Rs)	(13.49)	(45.15)	(35.07)

Note :
1. The information of the Company on standalone basis is as follows :
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.trf.co.in and also on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
3. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of the current period, where necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Alok Krishna
Managing Director
Jamshedpur
February 08, 2022

ENDURANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L34102MH1999PLC123296
Registered Office: E-92, M.I.D.C. Industrial Area, Waluj, Aurangabad - 431 136 (Maharashtra), India
Website: www.endurancegroup.com, Email: investors@endurance.co.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended
		31 st December, 2021	31 st December, 2020	31 st December, 2021	31 st December, 2021	31 st December, 2020	31 st December, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income	14,939.05	15,320.47	41,574.16	18,965.89	20,467.03	54,987.02
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1,190.37	2,097.15	3,933.01	1,179.27	2,492.74	4,475.97
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,190.37	1,984.90	3,618.51	1,179.27	2,380.49	4,161.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	878.46	1,505.49	2,670.09	946.36	1,900.50	3,245.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	891.02	1,504.39	2,665.60	778.27	2,335.85	3,016.25
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹10/- per share)	1,406.63	1,406.63	1,406.63	1,406.63	1,406.63	1,406.63
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and diluted (not annualised)	6.25	10.70	18.98	6.73	13.51	23.07

Notes
a) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these financial results.
b) The Consolidated financial results include results of the Company's subsidiaries in Italy and Germany.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website at www.endurancegroup.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Anurag Jain
Managing Director
(DIN: 00291662)

Place: Aurangabad
Date: 8th February, 2022

Inspirisys Solutions Limited
CIN: L30006TN1995PLC031736
Regd. Office: First Floor, Dowlath Towers, New Door Nos. 57, 59, 61 & 63, Taylors Road, Kilpauk, Chennai - 600 010.
Phone No. 044 4225 2000
Website: www.inspirisys.com ; Email Id: nagaraj.v@inspirisys.com

Extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year to date ended 31st December, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31st December, 2021	3 Months ended 30th September, 2021	3 Months ended 31st December, 2020	Year to date ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	7,527	8,413	13,210	25,896
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,150)	(363)	94	(1,806)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,150)	(363)	94	(1,806)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,172)	(397)	56	(1,876)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,141)	(396)	69	(1,958)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,962	3,962	3,962	3,962
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(2.96)	(1.00)	0.14	(4.74)
	2. Diluted:	(2.96)	(1.00)	0.14	(4.74)

Standalone

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 31st December, 2021	3 Months ended 30th September, 2021	3 Months ended 31st December, 2020	Year to date ended 31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
i.	Turnover	6,468	7,317	11,062	22,418
ii.	Profit / (Loss) before tax	52	(339)	178	(386)
iii.	Profit / (Loss) after tax	30	(373)	140	(456)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and year to date ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.inspirisys.com
2. The Company has a trade receivable of ₹ 3,653 Lakhs as on 31 December 2021 from one of its subsidiary company Inspirisys Solutions North America, Inc (ISNA). The balance reflects accumulation of receivables since financial year 2016-17. ISNA, the wholly owned subsidiary of Inspirisys Solutions Limited (ISL), India is the marketing arm for the offshore services offered and delivered to the US customers of ISNA from ISL India. ISNA has been working with customers in North America and have been engaging them for onsite business in the US and offshore business for ISL India. The trade receivables in the books of ISL India represents services performed and billed on ISNA over the years in respect of offshore services for the clients of ISNA. The Management is working on turning around the business performance of ISNA and are hopeful of generating profits to pay ISL India against the trade receivables and to this effect have drawn up business plans for the subsidiary for the next few years. In view of the above, the Management considers not making any provision towards any expected credit loss against these trade receivables from ISNA including GST liability if any on such export receivables together with interest thereon as we are hopeful of collecting the dues from ISNA. This is subject matter of qualification in the standalone and consolidated review report for the quarter ended 31st December 2021, 30, September 2021, 31st December 2020, nine months year to date period ended 31st December 2021 and 31st December 2020 and audit report for the year ended 31 March 2021.

Place : Chennai
Date : 08.02.2022

For Inspirisys Solutions Limited
Malcolm F. Mehta
Chairman & Chief Executive Officer

Nippon India Mutual Fund
Wealth sets you free

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)
Registered Office: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013. Tel No. +91 022 6808 7000
Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097 • mf.nipponindiaim.com

Record Date February 14, 2022

NOTICE NO. 111

Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund ("NIMF") has approved the following Distribution on the face value of Rs. 10/- per unit under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal (IDCW) option of the undernoted scheme of NIMF, with February 14, 2022 as the record date:

Name of the Scheme(s)	Amount of Distribution (₹ per unit)*	NAV as on February 07, 2022 (₹ per unit)
Nippon India Balanced Advantage Fund - IDCW Option	0.1500	28.9130
Nippon India Balanced Advantage Fund - Direct Plan - IDCW Option		36.5037

*Income distribution will be done, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of dividend/IDCW, the NAV of the Scheme will fall to the extent of payout, and statutory levy, if any. The IDCW payout will be to the extent of above mentioned Distribution amount per unit or to the extent of available distributable surplus, as on the Record Date mentioned above, whichever is lower.

For units in demat form : IDCW will be paid to those Unitholders/Beneficial Owners whose names appear in the statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories under the IDCW Plan/Option of the Scheme as on record date.

All unit holders under the IDCW Plan/Option of the above mentioned scheme, whose names appear on the register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the IDCW.

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
(Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Authorised Signatory

Mumbai
February 08, 2022

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

WHITE ORGANIC RETAIL LIMITED
CIN : L01100MH2011PLC225123
Reg Off: 312A, Kaias Plaza, Vallabh Baug Lane, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai - 400 077; India

Particulars	Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial period Ended December 31, 2021			Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Financial period Ended December 31, 2020		
	(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)			(Rs. In Lacs except EPS)		
	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020
	Current Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)	Current Quarter ended (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures (Unaudited)	Previous Year corresponding Quarter (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	6076.86	7314.61	1684.84	6076.86	7314.61	Not Applicable
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	520.06	602.18	48.28	520.15	602.27	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	520.06	602.18	48.28	520.15	602.27	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	520.06	602.18	48.28	520.15	602.27	
Equity Share Capital	1,090.80	1,090.80	1,090.80	1,090.80	1,090.80	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	
Basic:	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	
Diluted:	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	
Basic:	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	
Diluted:	4.77	5.52	0.44	4.77	5.52	

*This being the first consolidation period, corresponding figures of the previous half year ended 31st December, 2021 are not mentioned. Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company: http://www.whiteorganics.co.in

By and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For White Organic Retail Limited
Sd/-
Darshak Rupani
Managing Director
DIN: 03121939

07.02.2022

Aster DM Healthcare Limited
CIN : L85110KA2008PLC147259
Registered office : No.1785, Sarjapur Road, Sector -1, HSR Layout, Ward No.174, Agara Extension, Bangalore-560102, Karnataka, India, Tel: +91 484 6699999 Email:cs@asterdmhealthcare.com Website: www.asterdmhealthcare.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		
	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
Total income	2,861.09	2,513.45	2,233.31	7,554.17	6,237.71	8,658.40	301.90	291.92	221.72	853.34	527.35	768.17
Net profit (loss) before tax	181.34	135.20	115.23	387.03	83.08	205.05	19.34	15.39	(7.52)	27.31	(54.54)	(68.04)
Net profit (loss) after tax	168.20	127.62	107.45	355.42	61.11	177.83	19.34	15.39	(7.52)	27.31	(54.54)	(68.78)
Total Comprehensive Income/ (loss)	171.21	126.35	54.68	376.60	18.84	128.12	19.34	15.39	(7.52)	27.31	(54.54)	(68.77)
Equity Share Capital	497.17	497.16	497.02	497.17	497.02	497.04	497.17	497.16	497.02	497.17	497.02	497.04
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,875.42	-	-	-	-	-	2,367.07
Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10 each)												
Basic	2.98	2.15	1.86	6.03	0.85	2.97	0.39	0.46	(0.15)	0.55	(1.10)	(1.38)
Diluted	2.98	2.15	1.86	6.02	0.85	2.97	0.39	0.46	(0.15)	0.55	(1.10)	(1.38)

*The unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on February 08, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 08, 2022.
*The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial statements is made available on the Company's website at www.asterdmhealthcare.com/investors and stock exchange website at BSE https://www.bseindia.com/ and NSE https://www.nseindia.com/.
*The Statement has been subjected to limited review by Deloitte Haskins and Sells, the statutory auditor of the Company. The review report of the auditor is unmodified.

Place: Dubai
Date: February 08, 2022

For Aster DM Healthcare Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Azad Moopen
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00158403

